
94

Names of Persons Brought from Other Cities and
Towns for Internment in Newmarket,

Year Ending Dec. 31, 1943

Age

Date

of

Death

Place

of

Death

Namo and Surname
of

Deceased

§ a

Jan. 2

5

7

17

18
24
29
22

Feb. -1

12
19

Mar. 5

19
26

Apr. 3

8

17

23
29

May 2

7

21
June 5

July 8

23
Aug. 12

22
30

July 24
Aug. 30
Sept. 11

15
16
23
4

4

6

30

Oct.

Nov. 7

12
13
16
16
24
28

Dec. 8

17

Durham, N. H.
West Hartford, Conn.
Waterto'.vn, Mass.
Nottingham. N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
Concord, N. H.
Newfields, N. H.
New Bedford, Mass.
Exeter, N. H.
Haverhill. Mass.
Lowell. Mass.
Brentwood, N. H.
Pembroke, N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
Durham, N. H.
Lawrence, Mass.
Los Angeles, Cal.

Exeter, N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
Portsmouth, N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
Manchester, N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
Seat Ple.-'sant, Md.
Bronx. N. Y.
Lawrence, Mass.
Miami. Fla.
Spokane, Washington
Dover, N. H.
Newton, Mass.
Exeter, N. H.
Exeter, N. H.
No. Smithfield, R. I.

Brentwood. N. H.
Manchester, N. H.
Williamsburg, Va.
Brentwood. N. H.
Ereter. N. H.
Exeter. N. H.
Durham, N. H.
Brentwood, N. H.
Brentwood. N. H.
Boston. Ma-ss.

Dorchester, Mass.
Concord, N. H.

Abbie O. Francis
Julia C. Randall
John R. Carmichael
Nancy J. Laughton
Mary E. Wiggin
Walter H. Flanders
Isaac N. Kimball
John B. Ginnochio
Patrick N. Cronin
Rose E. Watson
Daniel Whitehead
Marie A. Kenniston
Joseph Pohopek
Annie Keniston
Infant Columbia
Harold B. Pinkham, Jr.

Henry C. King
/>ddie M. Tuttle
Anthony Grassi
Infant Reardon
Judith G. Preston
Hale B. Evans
Louis F. Odell
Lena Nemi
Anne M. O'Leary
Irvi'^g T. George
Arthur L. Bergeron
Julia Koren
Richard Y. Rowell
Joseph G. A. Rousseau
Effie H. Starling
Edith B. Kelsey
Stella M. Pound
Annie H. Row
Francois Baillargeon
Harold Truvally
Elizabeth L. Iveson
Valmond R. Dub?
Lewis Cummings
Otilia Miller
Seth W. Keniston
.John Zwiercan
Joseph Mailhot
George L. Edwards
Perlev Young
Charles H. Haley
F.mma Roy
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